Gliders Invitational 2014

Charter Oak Gymnastics - Gliders
Ontario Convention Center
Ontario, CA 91764

Feb 07, 2014 - Feb 09, 2014

Rank Num
1 326
2 327
3 369
4 313
5 368
6 320
7 332
8 357
9 303
10 315
11 310
12 348
13 342
14T 307
14T 323
16 304
17 363

Name

Gym

Mallory Gould
Rebound

Peyton Mayer
Rebound

Genessa Somera
Gliders

Chloe Frank
KIPS

Scarlett Rodriguez
Gliders

Madeleine Faur
KIPS

Megan Hunt
Balance Institute

Lauren Leukanech
Olympica

Isabella Marvin
Kips Corona

Emily Jackson
KIPS

Nala Johnson
Kips Corona

Taylor Weaver
Chow's

Jaida Rhea
Chow's

Kyla Hagstrom
Kips Corona

Kaylee Friend
Matrix

Jillian Ayala
Kips Corona

Kaitlyn Duckworth
Gliders

Vault

8.8000

8.7750

9.0750

8.6000
T

8.8500

8.4000

9.0500

8.6750

8.3000
11

8.3750
10

8.2000
12

8.1500
13

8.1250
14

8.6000
T

7.8250
15

0.0000
16T

0.0000
16T

Bars

9.3500

9.5000

9.2000
6T

9.2500

8.8250
12

9.4500

9.3000

9.2000
6T

8.6250
13

8.9500

8.5750
14

8.9000
11

8.9250
10

8.3500
16

8.5000
15

7.3000
17

9.0000

Beam

9.6250

9.5750

9.4000

9.3500
4T

9.3500
4T

9.1000

8.5500
14

8.8000
10T

8.8000
10T

8.5000
15

8.8500

8.6750
12

8.4750
16

8.6500
13

8.8750
T

8.8750
T

0.0000
17

Meet Results

Session: 2R
Level: 4

Division: Junior 2
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